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Bourns College of Engineering (BCOE) 

Cecilia Gonzalez 
Director Central Personnel Services Unit 
Phone: 951-827-5655 
Email: cecilia.gonzalez@ucr.edu  

Tiffany Lindsey 
Academic Personnel Analyst 
Phone: 951-827-6237 
Email: tlindsey@engr.ucr.edu  

College of Humanities Arts and Social Sciences (CHASS) 

Susan Brown 
Director of Academic Personnel 
Phone: 951-827-3596 
Email: susan.brown@ucr.edu 

Juanita Jackson 
Academic Personnel Assistant Director 
Phone: (951) 827-6101 
Email: juanita.jackson@ucr.edu 

College of Natural and Agricultural Sciences (CNAS) 

Joyleen (Joy) Salas 
Director of Academic Personnel 
Phone: (951) 827-7292 
Email: joyleen.salas@ucr.edu 
 
Marie Good 
Academic Personnel Assistant Director 
Phone: (951) 827-4228 
Email: marie.good@ucr.edu 

School of Education (SOE) 

Jasmine Salas 
Director of Academic Personnel & Human Resources 
Phone: (951) 827-5828 
Email: jasmin.salas@ucr.edu 

 

 

School of Business (BUS) 

Ana Kafie 
Director of Academic Personnel & Human Resources 
Phone: (951) 827-2909 
Email: ana.kafie@ucr.edu 

School of Medicine (SOM) 

Margi Burnett 
Director of Academic Affairs 
Phone: 951-827-2079 
Email: margi.burnett@ucr.edu  

School of Public Policy (SPP) 

Jasmine Salas 
Phone: (951) 827-2332 
Email: jasmine.salas@ucr.edu 
 
University Writing Program (UWP) 

Jill Cantonwine 
Administrative Director 
Phone; 951-827-7729 
Email: jill.cantonwine@ucr.edu 

Annette Brock 
Academic Personnel Analyst 
Phone: (951) 827-7730 
Email: annette.brock@ucr.edu 

UNEX 
 
Cynthia Welle 
Assistant Director of International Education & 
Management 
Phone: 951-827-1713 
Email: cynthia.welle@ucr.edu 

LIBRARY 
 
Esperanza Steward 
Director Academic Personnel & Human Resources 
Phone: 951-827-2842 
Email: esperanza.steward@ucr.edu  
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